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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 461-2174lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k 

- Colour: White (/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM) 

 - Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with remote Emergency (/RME3 /RME3-ST 

  /RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Diffuser Options: Opal

- Dimensions: (Length x Width)

  See table below

- Shallow Depth: 19mm (depth without driver, driver 

  depth may vary)

- Cut-out Dimensions: (Length x Width) 

  See table below

The WAFER SQ is an architectural, square, ultra shallow LED solution. Recessed; ideal for restricted ceiling heights 

and voids.

WAFER-SQ 
RECESSED

Product MIR/WAF-SQ
Recessed WAFER Square

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8W
461lm

/15W
982lm

/22W
1656lm

/30W
2174lm

Size
Cut-out

108 x 108mm

96 x 96mm

168 x 168mm

152 x 152mm

220 x 220mm

204 x 204mm

300 x 300mm

284 x 284mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains 

Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Bezel Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal Diffuser

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained emer-
gency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: WAFER LED, 15W, 4000k, 982lm LED downlight finished white and an opal diffuser, supplied with and standard non 
dimming Part code: MIR/WAF-SQ/15W/982lm/STD/840/WH/OP

See below


