WAFER-SQ RECESSED















The WAFER SQ is an architectural, square, ultra shallow LED solution. Recessed; ideal for restricted ceiling heights and voids.

- A range of lumen outputs from 461-2174lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Colour: White (/WH)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with remote Emergency (/RME3 /RME3-ST /RME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Diffuser Options: Opal
- Dimensions: (Length x Width)

See table below

- Shallow Depth: 19mm (depth without driver, driver depth may vary)
- Cut-out Dimensions: (Length x Width) See table below

Product	MIR/WAF-SQ Recessed WAFER Square							
Light Source	LED							
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/8W 461lm		/15W 982lm		/22W 1656lm			/30W 2174lm
Size Cut-out	108 x 108mm 96 x 96mm	168 x 168mm 152 x 152mm		220 x 220mm 204 x 204mm			300 x 300mm 284 x 284mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	D/	/DALI ALI Dimming	/SDIM Switch Dimming		/MDIM Mains Dimming		/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k				/840 4000k			
Bezel Colour	/WH White							
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal Diffuser							
Emergency	/RME3 Remote three hour maintained emer- gency		/RME3-ST Remote three hour maintained self test emergency		/RME3-PRO Remote three hour DALI addressable emergency		/RME3-WI Remote three hour Wireless addressable emergency	

To Specify: WAFER LED, 15W, 4000k, 982Im LED downlight finished white and an opal diffuser, supplied with and standard non dimming Part code: MIR/WAF-SQ/15W/982Im/STD/840/WH/OP



